Parallel grippers HGP
Subject to change – 2008/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGP
Key features
HGP-…-A-B-… HGP-…-A-B-SSK
At a glance
• Double-acting piston drive
• Self-centring

2008/06 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGP
Peripherals overview and type codes
Peripherals overview System product for handling and assembly technology
HGP-06
1
2
HGP-10 … 35
345
6
Accessories
Type Brief description � Page/Internet
1 Position sensor
SMH-S1
Adaptable and integratable sensor technology, for sensing the piston position 13
2 Evaluation unit
SMH-AE1
For position sensor SMH-S1 13
3 Proximity sensor
SME/SMT-8
For sensing the piston position 14
4 Bondable sensor rail
HGP-SL
Allows the use of proximity sensors SME/SMT-10 13
5 Proximity sensor
SME/SMT-10
For sensing the piston position 15
6 – Drive/gripper connections adapter kit
Type codes
HGP — 16 — A — B — G1 — SSK
Type
HGP Parallel gripper
Size
Position sensing
A For proximity sensing
Generation
B B series
Gripping force retention
G1 Open
G2 Closed
Protective dust cap
SSK Protective dust cap
Subject to change – 2008/064 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel grippers HGP
Technical data
Function
Double-acting
HGP-06-A, HGP-...-A-B
-N- Size
6 … 35 mm
-T- Stroke
4 … 25 mm
Variants
• With gripping force retention...
... open HGP-...-G1
... closed HGP-...-G2
• With protective dust cap
-W- www.festo.com
Wearing parts kits
� 12 HGP-…-A-B-… HGP-…-A-B-SSK
General technical data
Size 6 10 16 20 25 35